Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ WS™
LiteCom Pro III Headset
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Pro III Headset is the
next generation protective communication solution. With
an integrated, programmable analog/digital two-way
radio, Bluetooth® Multipoint connectivity, noise-cancelling

© 3M 2023. All rights reserved.
AV011511035.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
Headsets
UU008013599 MT73H7A4D10EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Pro III Headset, 403-470 MHz, Analog/Digital, EU
version, Headband
UU008014241 MT73H7P3E4D10EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Pro III Headset, 403-470 MHz, Analog/Digital, EU
version, Helmet attachment
UU008013607 MT73H7B4D10EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Pro III Headset, 403-470 MHz, Analog/Digital, EU
version, Neckband
Accessories - FLEX Cable
XH001652029 FL6BR 3M™ PELTOR™ FL6BR Connecting cable, J11
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
UU010853503 Z3GS/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Scott Safety Helmets and 3M™ Scott Safety Visor Range
XL001642468 Z3E/2  (30mm) Helmet Adapter for Common Helmets
XL001642484 Z3G/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Visor Range
XA007702625 Z3AF/2 Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Versaflo M-Series Head Top
Accessories - Hygiene
UU008197921 HY83 3M™ PELTOR™ HY83 Hygiene Kit (cushion and foam liner)
XH001651351 HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ HY100A Clean Hygiene Pad
Accessories - Microphone
UU008163634 MT73/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Water Resistant Boom Microphone (IP 68)
UU008014308 MT7V/1 3M™ PELTOR™  Boom Microphone for 3M™ Versalfo™ M-300 Head Top
*  Z3AF/2 Backplates Included
UU008159483 M171/2 3M™ PELTOR™ M171/2 Wind shield/Wind protector, 2 pcs for speech microphone
XH001652532 M60/2 3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for surround/environmental mics
AT010580697 HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ HYM1000 Microphone protection
Accessories - Power
XH001680541 ACK081 3M™ PELTOR™ Rechargeable Li-Ion batterypack (only for WS™ LiteCom Plus Headset,
Non Ex)
UU004895189 AL2AI 3M™ PELTOR™ AL2AI Charging cable for ACK081
XH001680194 FR08 3M™ PELTOR™  FR08  Power supply for AL2AI
3M™ E-A-Rfit™ Dual-Ear Validation System - Probe
70071691110 393-3001-2 3M™ PELTOR™ Earmuff Probed Test Cushion B
Warning